Angle Park: 14 May 2020

You. Me. 6 Weeks. (n/p) Stake Cta Division1

R1 Invitation 515m
19:04 | 19:04 14 May 2020
NAME

Chief's Sidekick

Bradley Tyson
Up Time Girl

Hesa Marlow

5 Vacant Box
Dyna Adria
Two Times Twice

Viking Vince

R3 Free For All 731m
19:46 14 May 2020

NAME

Mclaren Dazzler

Sir Truculent

Vacant Box

Miss Breakout

No Surrender

Vacant Box
Couture

Five Thirty

20:28

20:28 14 May 2020
NAME

Tammy Parker

——
:2.: Velocity Dory

3 Oakvale Magic

n Double By Design
5 Ask Me Now
E Rev Fred Sloy
West On Bamboo
E Cairnlea Ebony

TRAINER

Damien Bates
Tony Lagana
Nicole Price

Anthony Milligan

Lisa Rasmussen
Ben Rawlings

Tony Rasmussen

Sky Racing Free for All Cta Division1

TRAINER

Don Foster

Wally Harkins

Gino Grgurovic

Nicole Price

Ben Rawlings

Lauren Harris

Giddy-up Mixed Stake Cta Division1
R5 3rd/4th/5th Grade 600m

TRAINER

Tamica Dunn

Kim Johnstone
Kenneth Trowbridge
Sharyn Gray
Damien Bates

Ben Rawlings
Damien Bates

Petar Jovanovic

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

LAST 4

2346

6254

2224

6818

5518

4122

6516

LAST 4

2852

2211

5426

1843

6132

4256

LAST 4

7334

3123

4425

5111

2415

3625

4663

2744

BEST T/D

30.01

30.04

29.79

29.83

29.9

29.62

29.9

BEST T/D

43.61

42.76

43.69

43.29

43.43

BEST T/D

35.06

35.11

34.97

34.91

35.03

35.03

\

TDOGS

.com.gau
R2 Sentrack on the Sen App Stake Cta Division1
" 5th Grade 515m
1925 | 19:25 14 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Quara's Zade Rob Harnas 8666 30.57
Silent Jacko Ben Rawlings 1425  29.93
E—
3 Tornado Alley Lisa Rasmussen 3338 29.78
Irapsag Miss Tony Rasmussen 1148  29.97
5 Vacant Box
E Sunset Navana Kevin Bewley 4154 304
Spring Cuervo Troy Murray 4654  29.63
E Victa Boris Michael Giniotis 6766  29.98

R4 5th Grade 515m

Bgc Industrial Cleaning Supplies Stake Cta Divisio

2010 | 20:10 14 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D

Tony's Spark Tony Rasmussen 4485  29.87
—
=/-= Cawbourne Scar Tony Rasmussen 1356  30.46
E—

3 cawbourne Hunter Lisa Rasmussen 2433 29.91
Winsome Dylan Neil Mann 4617 3041

5 vacant Box
E Recklessness Troy Murray 2333 30.05
Stevie Dee Raymond Murray 6261 30.34
E Sprite Monelli Ben Rawlings 6232  29.98

Accell Therapy (queens) Stake Cta Division1
R6 6th Grade 515m
20149 | 50:49 14 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D

n Lose Your Blues Christopher Jaensch 5253  30.04
—
=7-= Burning Nitro Nicole Price 5517  30.3
E—

3 Cawbourne Coco Lisa Rasmussen 1752 29.95
Danyo's Rosie Lauren Harris 3221

5 Fantastic Flame Oswald Chegia 4362 299
E Szubanski Fury Tony Hinrichsen 3614  30.17
Striking Success Kevin Bewley 3263  30.41
E Right Exit Tara Rasmussen 1347  30.13
i XY
,/9; Breakfast Creek Kevin Bewley 6458  30.5
-~ gl
'
ﬂOJ Lektra Style Kevin Bewley 3624
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Angle Park: 14 May 2020

Kurt Donsberg Photography Stake Cta Division2 @thedogssa (sa Owned) Grade 5 Series F Cta Divisio

R7 6th Grade 515m

R8 5th Grade 515m

2114 | 51.14 14 May 2020 21333 | 51.33 14 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D
1 Wheel Burner Michael Stewart 4135  30.82 Victa Caleb Michael Giniotis 1572 29.82
——
=7-= Our Boy Thommo Troy Murray 6252  30.59 Winlock Huddy Tony Rasmussen 4272 30.22
E— E—
3 Sun Wukong Shelley Trengove 1533 30.22 3 Little Earner Tony Rasmussen 3462  29.59
n Ashby Mayhem Robyn Mackellar 1547 Allinga Jess Yvonne King 2132 29.87
5 Brazen Crow Rob Harnas 6166  30.42 5 Holy Reign Robyn Mackellar 1111 29.72
E Cawbourne Buster Lisa Rasmussen 8828  30.21 E Fantastic Reef Barry Stewart 2111 29.68
Songs An Stories Troy Murray 5336  30.35 Fantastic Pippa Oswald Chegia 1321 29.8
Cawbourne Cooper Lisa Rasmussen 4335  30.16 E Herculean Rob Harnas 3683  29.91
iy XY XY
,/9/’ Breakfast Creek Kevin Bewley 6458  30.5 ,/; Blister Christopher Jaensch 1143  29.88
o~ 4 -~ gl
A A
.]0] Lektra Style Kevin Bewley 3624 ﬂOJ Eighty Eight Ben Rawlings 8424  30.26
RO Secure Racing Logistics Mixed Stake Cta Division1 R10 grsa.com.au Stake Cta Division3
) 3rd/4th Grade 515m . 5th Grade 515m
21256 | 5156 14 May 2020 225 | 22115 14 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D
Hello I'M Jade Kevin Bewley 6554  29.88 Boss Three Fifty Tony Rasmussen 6357  29.64
— —
=7-= SpringVinnie Greg Board 4122 29.67 =7-= Miss Bellawood Gino Grgurovic 7422 299
E—
3 Vacant Box 3 Vacant Box
n Valide Michael Stewart 6525  29.85 Ebby Cruiser Rob Harnas 4125  29.96
5 Wild Marilyn Troy Murray 1532 29.77 5 Patrick Francis Tony Rasmussen 4264  29.73
Vacant Box Vacant Box
Allinga Mal Yvonne King 3431 29.79 American Man Lisa Rasmussen 2534 29.72
E Danyo's Charlie Lauren Harris 5111 29.75 E Tyson's Choice Tony Lagana 3631 30.15
For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020 Page 2 of 2



